FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

separated
DP5 / DPH
ORDER GUIDE
DP5 / DPH configuration diagram
Sensor head An intermediate cable is required to connect the controller and the sensor head. Please order it separately.
Type Appearance
Rated pressure range
(Note)
Model No. Pressure port Applicable fluid
V
ac
uu
m
pr
es
su
re
0 to –101.3 kPa
DPH-A00 M5 male thread
Non-corrosive gas
DPH-A10 R (PT) 1/8 male thread / M5 female thread
DPH-A20 NPT 1/8 male thread / 10-32UNF female thread
DPH-A30 10-32UNF male thread
P
os
iti
ve
pr
es
su
re
0 to 1.000 MPa
DPH-A02 M5 male thread
DPH-A12 R (PT) 1/8 male thread / M5 female thread
DPH-A22 NPT 1/8 male thread / 10-32UNF female thread
C
om
po
un
d
pr
es
su
re
–100.0 to 100.0 kPa
DPH-A07 M5 male thread
DPH-A17 R (PT) 1/8 male thread / M5 female thread
DPH-A27 NPT 1/8 male thread / 10-32UNF female thread
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance.
Controller An intermediate cable is required to connect the controller and the sensor head. Please order it separately.
Appearance Rated pressure range (Note) Model No. Output
Vacuum pressure: 0 to –101.3 kPa
Positive pressure: 0 to 1.000 MPa
Compound pressure: –100.0 to 100.0 kPa
DP5-C NPN open-collector transistor
DP5-C-P PNP open-collector transistor
Note: The rated pressure range indicates the range for full product performance. It changes automatically according to the connected pressure sensor head.
Intermediate cable An intermediate cable is required to connect the controller and the sensor head. Please order it separately.
Designation Appearance Model No. Description
Standard
DPH-CC2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
4-core cable with connector at both endsDPH-CC3 Length: 3 m 9.843 ft
DPH-CC5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft
Flexible
DPH-CC2-R Length: 2 m 6.562 ft